
Institution Contact Title Contact Info

University of Alabama Dr. Russell Mumper Vice President for Research and Economic
Development

205-348-4566
mumper@ua.edu

University of Arkansas Dr. Bob Beitle Vice Chancellor for Research and Innovation 479-575-7566
rbeitle@uark.edu

Auburn University Sandy Krietemeyer Office of the Provost 334-844-5773
shk0006@auburn.edu

University of Florida Dr. Chris Hass Associate Provost for Academic and Faculty
Affairs

352-392-4792
cjhass@aa.ufl.edu

University of Georgia Dr. Shelley Hooks Associate Vice President for Research 706-542-5927
shooks@uga.edu

University of Kentucky Dr. Sue Nokes Acting Associate Provost for Faculty
Advancement

859-323-6589
sue.nokes@uky.edu

Louisiana State
University

Dr. Stephen David
Beck Associate Vice President 225-578-0873

sdbeck@lsu.edu

University of
Mississippi Ginny Chavis Associate Provost 662-915-1198

vlrougon@olemiss.edu

Mississippi State
University Cathy Curtis Program Manager, Office of Research and

Economic Development
662-325-8062
ccurtis@research.msstate.edu

University of Missouri Dr. Matthew
Martens Associate Provost 573-882-6597

martensmp@missouri.edu

University of South
Carolina Dr. Cheryl Addy Vice Provost 803-777-2808

caddy@mailbox.sc.edu

University of
Tennessee

Dr. Deborah
Crawford Vice Chancellor for Research 865-974-8701

dcrawf19@utk.edu

Texas A&M University Dr. Heather
Wilkinson Associate Vice President for Faculty Affairs 979-845-4274

h-wilkinson@tamu.edu

Vanderbilt University Jermaine Soto Director, Faculty Development 615-343-6980
jermaine.a.soto@vanderbilt.edu
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